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Se ss ion: A ll

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Ce ly M artinez4049
Capita l C ity

9.000 9.600 9.2759.400 37.275
1 1 2T 3 1 

1 

Aka iyah Kea irns4104
Sioux land

8.450 9.350 9.3259.350 36.475
5 3 4 2 2 

2 

Kennedi Co llins4057
Lincoln Elite

8.275 9.250 9.4759.400 36.400
9 4 2T 1 3 

3 

Lucy Ba lla rd4063
OGA

8.650 9.100 9.1258.800 35.675
4 6 12T 4T 4 

4 

M a ia  W iles4111
Solid Rock

8.300 9.375 8.6509.200 35.525
8 2 6 10T 5 

5 

V io le t Loz ie r4086
Premier Gymnastics

8.425 9.200 8.7008.950 35.275
6 5 9 9 6 

6 

Is la  Ke lly4071
OGA

8.750 8.750 8.4509.300 35.250
2 8 5 13T 7 

7 

M ilan Ga tes4107
Solid Rock

8.700 8.350 9.1008.700 34.850
3 11 14 6 8 

8 

Em ery S hoem aker4046
Cahoy 's

8.025 9.000 8.6509.000 34.675
12 7 8 10T 9 

9 

Evija  W a lton4110
Solid Rock

8.075 7.950 9.1259.100 34.250
11 13 7 4T 10 

10 

O livia  T ucker4050
Capita l C ity

7.625 8.150 8.9509.425 34.150
15 12 1 7 11 

11 

M addy Hoyle4078
Pioneer

7.800 8.500 8.4508.900 33.650
14 9 10 13T 12 

12 

Kenda ll Ke rke r4053
Cedar Va lley

7.950 7.450 8.4758.625 32.500
13 14 15 12 13 

13 

Baya  Cham ness4055
Legacy

8.375 7.000 8.0258.850 32.250
7 15 11 15 14 

14 

Ava  T ute row4048
Cahoy 's

7.575 8.400 7.9008.250 32.125
16 10 16 16 15 

15 

Ka llie  W agner4116
Trinit i

8.175 6.150 8.7508.800 31.875
10 16 12T 8 16 

16 
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